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Product datasheet BIG SEVEN code: 8064. .

« Description

EN Modern, large and robust bollard made of aluminum or «Rusty Iron» steel and available
with the latest LED technology. This is a quality bollard, its shape gives this fixture a
contemporary aesthetic. Luminary adapted for light guidance, guidance for walkways,
access roads in the private and public area. This is an attractive solution for many
outdoor installations.

Degree of protection IP65 - IKO9 - Class 1 - CE
Driver 230V included
Luminaire made of profile aluminum or «Rusty iron», stainless steel screws, safety clear
plexiglass.
Fixation with 4 screws, 4 holes 6mm diameter
Dimensions: 150x50mm - Height: 600mm
Colors: 02 - Black
39 - Grey
40 - Rusty iron
48 - Dark Grey (RAL 7016 structured)

FR Luminaire extérieur large, moderne et robuste fabriqué en aluminium ou en acier « Rusty
Iron », cette borne de qualité est disponible avec la derniére technologie Led. Son design
en «7» (seven) confére a ce luminaire une esthétique trés contemporaine. Eclairage non-
éblouissant, il est particulierement adapté pour I'éclairage d’ambiance, de délimitation et

—!
de guidage pour les allées piétonnes, les voies d’acces dans le domaine privé et public.
‘ C’est une solution intéressante pour de nombreuses installations a I'extérieur.
Degré de protection IP65 - IKO9 - Classe 1 - CE

Driver 230V incorporé
210 Luminaire fabriqué en profilé aluminium ou «Rusty iron», visserie en inox, plexiglass
[ | clair de sécurité.
T Fixation avec 4 vis, 4 trous de diamétre 6mm
Dimensions: 150x50mm - Hauteur: 600mm
| Couleurs: 02 - Noir
600 39 - Gris
[ 40 - Rusty iron
48 - Gris foncé (RAL 7016 structuré)
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The luminaire
contains built-in LED
lamps
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The LED-lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire
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Product code : 8064. 1. 8064, 2.
Code produit :
Produkt-Code :
Power : 9,5W 19w
Puissance :
Leistung :
*LED W1 White 2700K° W2 White 2700K°
colour : 1022Im - 80CRI 2044Im - 80CRI
couleur :
Farbe : D1 White 5000K° D2 White 5000K°
1194Im - 70CRI 2388Im - 70CRI
Driver type : Driver 230V included Driver 230v included
Convertisseur :
Konverter :
Voltage: 230V 230V
Light diffusion angle ° :
Classification : CE - IP65 - IK09 CE - IP65 - IK09
Class | Class |
Colour : 02 Black
Couleur : 39 Grey
Farbe : 40 Rusty iron
48 Dark Grey (RAL 7016 structured)
Lamptype : LED incorporated
Type de lampe : 50 000hrs / 70%
Leuchtentyp :
Soquet :
Matgr!al : X 02 - 39 - 48 : Profile aluminum
Matériaux : 40: Rusty iron
Material : ’
Origin :
Origine : Made in Belgium
Herkunft :
—— 02 - 39 - 48 : 2,90kg
Weight. 40 6,90kg
Standard On/Off
Dimmable : Dimmable Options available on request
(1-10V system / DALI / or other system)
Adjustable : no
Warranty : .
e ——— 2 years + 3 years optional
Glass type :
Type de verre : Safety clear plexiglass
Glastyp :

*Nos données de puissance pour les luminaires a LED correspondent uniquement & la puissance des LED.
* Our performance data for LED luminaires are solely the power of LED.

*Onze prestatiegegevens voor LED-armaturen zijn uitsluitend de power van de LED.

* Unsere Performance-Daten fiir LED-Leuchten entsprechen nur der Leistung der LED.

Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Anderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.

Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice.

Page 2/2 Date: 13/08/2015



